From: Poling, Jeanie (CPC) <jeanie.poling@sfgov.org>

Sent: Tuesday, December 10, 2019 4:29 PM

To: Balboa Reservoir Compliance (ECN) <balboareservoircompliance.ecn@sfgov.org>
Subject: FW: DSEIR Comment Letters

Attach: DSEIR CommentLog.xlsx

From: Susan Yogi <SYogi@esassoc.com>

Sent: Wednesday, September 25, 2019 11:44 AM

To: Joe Kirchofer <Joe_Kirchofer@avalonbay.com>; Joel Roos <joelr@pudco.com>; Kearstin Dischinger
(kdischinger@bridgehousing.com) <kdischinger@bridgehousing.com>; Nora Collins <nora_collins@avalonbay.com>;
Steven Vettel <SVettel@fbm.com>; Amanda Leahy <aleahy@kittelson.com>

Cc: Karl Heisler <kheisler@esassoc.com>; Poling, Jeanie (CPC) <jeanie.poling@sfgov.org>

Subject: DSEIR Comment Letters

This message is from outside the City email system. Do not open links or attachments from untrusted sources.

Hi everyone,

Here’s a link to download all of the comment letters. We are still going through them to determine which are duplicates
(there are a few) and getting them organized.

ESA Deliverlt
A file or (files) have been sent to you from Susan Yogi via ESA Deliverlt.

Please click the link(s) below to access those files and save them locally to your computer/server. Hyperlinks are not properly
displayed using Entourage for Mac OS. A manual copy and paste of the hyperlink could be required in order to download the
file. The link(s) will expire 14 days after the original send date. Be sure to save the files to their appropriate locations and do not
work directly on the open files hosted on Deliverlt as the changes will not be saved. If you have any troubles retrieving the files,
please let us know.

DSEIR Comment Letters.zip
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